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Date: 15-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  708   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 3848 

 
Recovered Today: 1184 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 14892 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 12.42% R% Recovery Percentage: 91.90% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 367272  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 337537 (91.90%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 7403 (2.02%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7440 (2.03%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 27135  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 30401  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8448038  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 930 2067 257621 128 12937 270558 1007 

Bageshwar 783 1864 222275 75 6029 228304 587 

Chamoli 1179 741 301374 63 12553 313927 1768 

Champawat 306 697 280390 67 8067 288457 219 

Dehradun 8099 5710 1971948 1362 121589 2093537 4083 

Haridwar 10485 10379 2287164 641 55077 2342241 3223 

Nainital 1549 1544 594492 719 43209 637701 430 

Pauri Garhwal 1559 1193 427494 168 18826 446320 657 

Pithoragarh 926 437 241779 50 10697 252476 1294 

Rudraprayag 483 485 206696 26 8966 215662 775 

Tehri Garhwal 794 382 313096 109 16324 329420 623 

US Nagar 2722 1301 994358 412 40227 1034585 504 

Uttarkashi 586 335 349351 28 12771 362122 968 

Total 30401 27135 8448038 3848 367272 8815310 16138 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12937 11573 427 197 740 

Bageshwar 6029 5742 183 61 43 

Chamoli 12553 11987 278 62 226 

Champawat 8067 7450 355 53 209 

Dehradun 121589 111224 6143 3538 684 

Haridwar 55077 50277 2339 1026 1435 

Nainital 43209 39498 2612 950 149 

Pauri Garhwal 18826 16828 442 319 1237 

Pithoragarh 10697 10091 276 182 148 

Rudraprayag 8966 8545 129 106 186 

Tehri Garhwal 16324 14856 360 110 998 

U.S. Nagar 40227 37263 1249 762 953 

Uttarkashi 12771 12203 99 74 395 

Total 367272 337537 14892 7440 7403 

  

   



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospital 
No. of 
Death 

US Nagar 762 Siddhi Vinayak Hospital US Nagar 1 

Nainital 950 Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital Haldwani Nainital 1 

                                                          Grand Total 2 

 

                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               15 t h  January 2022  

 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1107 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          41181 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8326936 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6710846 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     81273  

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 1175 22481 377694 293109 6017 5990 9945 9298 481 4922 
Bageshwar 138 13104 185200 155472 2514 2475 2319 2288 560 3623 
Chamoli 1484 14464 271549 248913 3987 4018 6486 6576 603 3901 
Champawat 422 9308 181296 154879 2244 2254 7470 7196 266 2063 
Dehradun 7600 65765 1536098 1286820 37219 34287 30627 28758 3499 20155 
Haridwar 5406 48853 1486475 1251051 17778 17572 48419 48252 1192 12219 
Nainital 2876 36935 743155 613729 14182 13276 20093 19380 1211 9045 
Pauri 1327 23960 443647 339101 7911 7555 7083 6353 855 4929 
Pithoragarh 1892 17806 321142 267443 4093 4028 8307 8053 571 4751 
Rudraprayag 704 9096 171494 142005 2462 2450 2686 2691 305 1474 
Tehri 1381 23425 393826 308090 6250 6256 4913 4944 357 3886 
US Nagar 5180 50847 1325366 1148618 12441 12453 34689 32844 750 6223 
Uttarkashi 465 11426 233944 203897 3461 3471 4984 5001 481 4082 

Total 30050 347470 7670886 6413127 120559 116085 188021 181634 11131 81273 


